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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Dickey141
Santa Cruz

9.275 9.350 9.5758.500 36.700
2 1 11T 1 1 

1 

Makenna Damhorst140
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.300 9.4759.000 36.675
7 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Bella Nassiri128
Elite

8.800 9.325 9.4009.050 36.575
9 2 4 3 3 

3 

Anna Stubbington117
Diablo

8.925 8.975 9.0509.000 35.950
6 7 6T 7 4 

4 

Autumn Kasl-Godley112
Diablo

9.400 8.900 8.6508.750 35.700
1 8T 9 12 5 

5 

Karla Leyva125
Elite

8.475 8.900 9.0009.025 35.400
12 8T 5 8 6 

6 

Natalie Kamalani143
Santa Cruz

8.875 8.325 8.8009.075 35.075
8 13 3 10 7 

7 

Jenna Laine108
Athletic Horizons

9.125 8.350 8.7008.800 34.975
4 12 8 11 8 

8 

Brooke McGrath114
Diablo

7.800 9.125 9.2008.500 34.625
15 5 11T 5 9 

9 

Lauren Levine158
Twisters

8.725 9.200 8.0508.525 34.500
10 4 10 15T 10 

10 

Paris Sanchez130
Elite

9.200 8.550 8.0508.300 34.100
3 11 13 15T 11 

11 

Sophia Ornelas115
Diablo

8.500 8.675 8.9007.650 33.725
11 10 16 9 12 

12 

Avery Hoffman106
Athletic Horizons

8.100 7.650 8.1509.100 33.000
14 15 2 14 13 

13 

Sophie Southard132
Elite

6.550 9.000 9.3258.075 32.950
16 6 14 4 14 

14 

Ava Schulz116
Diablo

8.225 7.750 8.5007.750 32.225
13 14 15 13 15 

15 

Emilie Enser157
Twisters

9.025 0.000 9.1009.300 27.425
5 16 1 6 16 

16 
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